
BAJAJ ALLIANZ LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 

Sr. 
no. 

Name City Zone Contact  Email ID 

1 Anirudh  

Delhi Ncr Delhi NCR 

8087469569 anirudh@bajajallianz.co.in 
Chandigarh 

Punjab & 
Haryana 

3 
SHARMISTHA 

DASGUPTA 

Kolkata 
West 

Bengal 9836283943 SHARMISTHA.DASGUPTA@bajajallianz.co.in 
Ranchi East 

4 Ruddra Roy Guwahati East 7002590938 Ruddra.Roy@bajajallianz.co.in 

5 
Shubham 

Kumar Bhagalpur 
Bihar  7717797148 shubham.kumar@bajajallianz.co.in 

6 
Jagadish 

Dash 
Bhubaneshwar East 7873009125 Jagadish.Dash@bajajallianz.co.in 

7 
Deepak 
Verma 

Gwalior MP 9039678910 Deepak.Verma@bajajallianz.co.in 

8 

Abhimanyu 
Sanjay Patil 

Pune 
Maharastra 

& Gujrat 
7875518916 AbhimanyuS.Patil@bajajallianz.co.in 

9 
Tamakuwala 

Dhanish Surat  Gujarat 9979799980 tamakuwala.dhanish@bajajallianz.co.in 

10 
Pankaj 
kumar  Bangalore  Karnatka  7022418997 pankaj.kumar@bajajallianz.co.in 

11 Deepak  Chennai 2 Tamil nadu  9962979622 deepak.b04@bajajallianz.co.in 
 


